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1987.01.16.
1987.01.17.
1987.02.08.
1987.02.08.
1987.02.08.
1987.02.16.
1987.03.15.
1987.03.28.
1987.04.03.
1987.05.02.
1987.06.11.
1987.06.23.
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PECS

PECS

SZAGY

PECS
NAGYHAIMAS
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SZAGY

EGYHAZASKOZAR

NAGYHAJMAS
SZAGY

Korzet
KOZPONTI TEMETO
KOZPONTI TEMETO
KOZPONTI TEMETO

KOZPONTI TEMETO

HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelo 1
TELKES FERENC
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR NORBERT
MOLNAR NORBERT
TELKES FERENC
VASS JANOS
MOLNAR NORBERT
TELKES FERENC

Megfigyel6 2

WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN

TELKES TAMAS

VASS ADRIENN

Faj
Erdei fiilesbagoly
Erdei flilesbagoly
Erdei fiilesbagoly
Erdei flilesbagoly
Erdei fiilesbagoly
Erdei flilesbagoly
Erdei fiilesbagoly
Erdei flilesbagoly
Erdei fiilesbagoly
Erdei flilesbagoly
Erdei fiilesbagoly
Erdei flilesbagoly
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